OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION
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Visiting Team (B)

No. |Family and Given Name

ZEESE

(+BP+C/A) S0G

o
o
2]

Y-N

Time

G

Goals

A2 GS|P1|P2| P3| P4|P5 P6|N1 N2| N3 N4

N5| N6

Time

. Min

Penalties

Offence

Start | End

PRI ES I

05:13
23:15

WIN ==

77

EQ
EQ

03:05
20:03

INTRF
TRIP

03:05
20:03

03:14
22:03

2
12

ml FR
fadt  H—Ef

(€)

42:15

22

EQ

44:49

NN DN

HOLD

44:49 45:00

18
66

ik B
PR T4

(A)
(A)

14 FIE FF

G RAE

16

Bt f#
B FA

17
77

22
33

=’ &N

Bh EX

MMOUOTmMOMTT

Game Summary

Saves

Goalkeeper Records
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